SMART FIXED ROUTE

SMART CONNECTOR

COMMUNITY PARTNERS

LAKE ERIE TRANSIT

Total

FY2019

RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

PASSENGERS
TOTAL TOTAL

THIS YEAR YEARAGO
8,616,017 8,172,637
312,680 312,550
510,773 480,224
428,746 414,395
9,868,216 9,379,806

AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP

TOTAL
THIS YEAR

28,918

1,194

1,906

1,582

33,600

TOTAL
YEARAGO

27,675

1,197

1,843

1,529

32,244

PERCENT
CHANGE

4.5%

-0.3%

3.4%

3.5%

4.2%



