FY2019
RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

	PASSENGERS		AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP		
	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	PERCENT
	THIS YEAR	YEAR AGO	THIS YEAR	YEAR AGO	CHANGE
SMART FIXED ROUTE	8,616,017	8,172,637	28,918	27,675	4.5%
SMART CONNECTOR	312,680	312,550	1,194	1,197	-0.3%
COMMUNITY PARTNERS	510,773	480,224	1,906	1,843	3.4%
LAKE ERIE TRANSIT	428,746	414,395	1,582	1,529	3.5%
Total	9,868,216	9,379,806	33,600	32,244	4.2%